CHARLERO 2012

CHARLERO 2012
01-08-20

228 VI EUX

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99205)

Best at
Const at

243366- 90
243366- 90
303288- 66
243366- 90
303288- 66
302518-72
302518-72
243366- 90
302254-02
300775-75
243366- 90
243366- 90
105143-92
105143-92
147227-78
125643- 28
105143-92
120608- 37
302518-72
243366- 90
240801- 47
303288- 66
302518-72
303288- 66
243366- 90
217644-73
303288-66
303288- 66
105143-92
300775-75
147227-78
105143-92
303288- 66
243366- 90
105143-92
301951-87
302518-72
154841- 29
190306- 89
217644-73
147227-78
242847-56
242847- 56
125643- 28
143229- 57
240801- 47
149417- 37
147227-78
302518-72
242847-56
105143-92
242847-56
157825- 06
242847-56
301951-87
240801- 47
301951-87
190306- 89
147227-78
105143-92
189956- 30
242847- 56
242847-56
300775-75
190306- 89
306594- 74
300775-75
242847- 56
242847-56
243366- 90
149417- 37
300775-75
301951-87

TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
HOVENS M CHEL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL
ESMANNE EDDY

Geneent
Local it

VI ESVI L

ROUX

VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS

RCUX

FORCHI E

CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
TORDEUR- DEVAL RCUX
TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
DELCRO X JEAN LUC LCDELI N
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
TORDEUR- DEVAL RCUX
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI' N
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN
JONNART LUC LEVAL
BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI' N
MOURA JCEL GQUY- LE
MOURA JCEL GQAUY- LE
DELCRO X JEAN LUC LCDELI N
MALENGRE J. M ANDERLU
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE LA HEST
POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI' N
GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
MOURA JCEL GQOUY- LE
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
VANDENBERGH HENRI VI ESVI L
MOURA JCEL GQOUY- LE
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
JONNART LUC LEVAL
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI' N
CLOSE MARCEL H ST- PA
VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT
MOURA JCEL GQOUY- LE
MOURA JCEL GQUY- LE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
JONNART LUC LEVAL
VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE CCOURCEL
MOURA JCEL GQOUY- LE
MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE LA HEST
CHARLES PHI LI PPE CQOURCEL
CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT ANDERLU
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192152
2
197872
3
2
204955
2
4
189636
193689
5
6
188549
2
188375
193198
3
204769
3
7
192559

Ri ng
Bague

101362418
101301318
100375618
101304318
100371818
104215116
109621018
101362118
600325716
106676515
101302918
101300218
908475812
102710816
103129216
106083317
908817413
106785315
111290316
101303218
105636117
100370518
113865017
104102916
101304118
104323816
105736217
100371918
100286114
116302018
116189316
106678918
105739317
101302118
117296817
106255215
109623418
600120918
105234017
101423118
100492018
108480415
106761418
100086418
106158617
100331118
106632518
114846014
104211816
106434717
103465215
106761918
105642317
106438417
105140316
100334518
106427217
105232517
105128716
117297717
103255016
114833514
114835314
100324818
101898318
116761518
105776317
114834814
114833814
101301818
106113117
108054317
105140416

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 147227-78 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAIN 8 3 6 BE 103129816 10. 31020 1247. 2412 74
75 105143-92 CLOSE MARCEL H ST-PA 13 10 9 BE 117297017 10. 31165 1246. 3989 75
76 303811-07 KULI G CHARLES FORCH E 22 5 189403 BE 108113417 10. 32090 1244. 8439 76



